SHENZHEN ZEASSET ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
AJ SERIES
●All-welded construction ensures reliable electrical contact
●Special design for heavy charge and discharge
●500000 cycles of change and discharge (0.8 second charge 1 ms discharge)
●Applications: Electric welding machine

Catalog Part Number
 WVDC
(Surge
Voltage)
（V）
Cap
（μF）
Size
D×L
（mm）
tanδ
20℃120Hz
Catalog Part Number
315
（360）
330 35×100 0.10 AJI331T35100□VA  450(500) 330 51×100 0.10 AJE331T51100□VA
470 51×100 0.10 AJI471T51100□VA
475
（530）
100 35×100 0.10 AJD101T35100□VA
1000 64×140 0.10 AJI102T64140□VA  225 51×110 0.10 AJD221T51110□VA
1500 76×120 0.10 AJI152T76120□VA  470 76×120 0.10 AJD471T76120□VA
2200 76×160 0.10 AJI222T76160□VA  1000 76×145 0.10 AJD102T76145□VA
*□Enter the appropriate terminal code
*Please ask for advice for other sizes.
*Aluminum electrolytic capacitor will emit heat when ripple current is applied, the performance will deteriorate when temp. rises. the useful life will be half of
 original life when temp rises every 5℃. Please reduce the ripple current when using capacitor.